
PPFT35 Tiller Page 1 of 2
Transmission



PPFT35 Tiller Page 2 of 2
Transmission

Ref #  Part Number Qty Description
1 74610412 Bolt, Hex 1/4-28 x 3/4 Gr. 5
2 10040400 Washer, Lock 1/4
3 19092016 Washer 9/32 x 1-1/4 x 16 Ga.
4 19091412 Washer 9/32 x 7/8 x 12 Ga.
5 74760544 Bolt, Hex 5/16-18 x 2-3/4
6 2606J421 Bracket, Engine, R.H.
7 9173R Spacer, Split
8 132212X421 Bracket, Engine, L.H.
9 10040500 Washer, Lock 5/16

10 73220500 Nut, Hex 5/16-18
11 19131311 Washer 13/32 x 13/16 x 11 Ga.
13 73800600 Locknut, w/Insert 3/8-16
14 151937 Transmission
15 73510500 Nut, Keps 5/16-18
16 74780652 Bolt, Hex 3/8-16 x 3-1/4
17 74760524 Bolt, Hex 5/16-18 x 1-1/2
18 Engine, Briggs & Stratton  Model No. 91202
19 UNKNOWN


